
15

05

07

02

04

09

01

08

12
10

11

03

13

06

(1981) - CALLE S/N

(19
75)

 - C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(240) - 1092 YATASTO

(1890) - ASAMBLEA

(1930) - CALLE S/N

(1965) - CALLE S/N

(170) - 1068 JAPON

(1700) - 5337 QUITO

(1805) - 5375 TRINIDAD

(1715) - 5343 LA PAZ

(210) - 1082 VALPARAISO

(195) - 1078 PITAGORAS

(99
996) -

 PASILL
O

(670) - 1363 HONDURAS

(175) - 1070 TOKIO

(225) - 1088 FALUCHO

(715) - 1381 DIRECTORIO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(215) - 1084 CAP BERMUDEZ

(3035) - TIERRA DEL FUEGO

(625) - 1345 GUATEMALA

(270) - 1104 YAPEYU

(2185) - CALLE S/N

(210) - 1082 VALPARAISO

(2835) - LOS NOGALES

(625) - 1345 GUATEMALA

(1525) - 5148 LAFINUR

(620) - 1343 BOLIVIA

(640) - 1
351 CANADA

(635) - 1349 ESTADOS UNIDOS

(2985) - SAN JUAN

(3025) - S
IMBRON

(605) - 1339 URUGUAY
(615) - 1341 COSTA RICA

(600) - 1337 ECUADOR

(250) - 1096 CNL BOGADO

(215) - 1084 CAP BERMUDEZ

(1765) - 5361 LA HABANA

(99960) - H
UELLA

(1680) - 5329 VIENA
(465) - 1289 GRL SOLER

(1770) - 5363 TEGUCIGALPA

(1695) - 5335 LIMA

(260) - 1100 EL CALLAO

(1700) - 5337 QUITO

(1685) - 5331 NACIONES UNIDAS

(1710) - 5341 GUANACASTE

(17
60)

 - 5
359

 BO
GO

TA

(315) - 1122 FELIPE LLAVALLOL

(580) - 1331 AMERICA

(240) - 1092 YATASTO

(550) - 1321 FRAY LUIS BELTRAN
(560) - 1325 BEAUCHEFF

(650) - 1355 HAITI

(640) - 1351 CANADA

(565) - 1327 ESTEBAN GOMEZ

(555) - 1323 FRAGATA HEROINA

(625) - 1345 GUATEMALA

(660) - 1359 COLOMBIA

(620) - 1343 BOLIVIA

(290) - 1112 BATALLA DE MAIPU

(605) - 1339 URUGUAY

(375) - 124 EL PLUMERILLO

(270) - 1104 YAPEYU
(265) - 1102 PASO DE USPALLATA

(26
90

) - 
DIA

G 9
 DE

 M
AR

ZO

(535) - 1317 PALPA

(1735) - 5349 WASHINGTON

(57
0) -

 13
29 

CUZCO

(2720) - FORMOSA

(600) - 1337 ECUADOR

(595) - 1335 PERU

(1705) - 5339 COLONIA

(2820) - LOS ALAMOS

(99960) - HUELLA

(640) - 1351 CANADA

(640) - 1351 CANADA

(635) - 1349 ESTADOS UNIDOS

(240) - 1092 YATASTO

(540) - 1319 MARTIN FIERRO

(2785) - LA PAMPA

(260) - 1100 EL CALLAO

(1690) - 5333 BUENOS AIRES

(1505) - 5140 PRES QUINTANA
(520) - 1311 BENJAMIN SEAVER

(645) - 1353 REPUBLICA DOMINICANA

(180) - 1072 NAGASAKI

(2980) - SALTA

(1540) - 5154 CANNING

(340) - 1132 ALMTE BROWN

(265) - 1102 PASO DE USPALLATA

(1500) - 5138 12 DE OCTUBRE

(290) - 1112 BATALLA DE MAIPU

(2190) - CALLE S/N

(3040) - TTE. GRAL. JUAN D. PERON

(1895) - A
USTRIA

(685) - 1369 PANAMA

(1520) - 5146 ASAMBLEA

(655) - 1357 PUERTO RICO

(1795) - 5371 CARACAS

(115) - 105
(690) - 1371 VENEZUELA

(1755) - 5357 MAYAGUEZ

(660) - 1359 COLOMBIA

(2745) - GRL MITRE

(65) - 103 EDMUNDO D AMICIS

(2870) - MARIANO DE VEDIA

(550) - 1321 FRAY LUIS BELTRAN (535) - 1317 PALPA

(530) - 1315 PABLO AREGUATI

(660) - 1359 COLOMBIA

(1820) - 5383 LUIS MARIA DRAGO

(525) - 1313 LUIS VERNET

(515) - 1309 RICARDO ROJAS

(1525) - 5148 LAFINUR

(555) - 1323 FRAGATA HEROINA(560) - 1325 BEAUCHEFF

(225) - 1088 FALUCHO

(710) - 1379 GUAYANAS

(565) - 1327 ESTEBAN GOMEZ

(510) - 1307 JOSE DE SAN MARTIN

(260) - 1100 EL CALLAO

(350) - 1136 JOSE HERNANDEZ

(575) - 1329 LUIS PIEDRABUENA

(99945) - C
URSO DE AGUA

(1715) - 5
343 LA PAZ

(245) - 1094 SOLDADO BAIGORRIA

(665) - 1361 CUBA(260) - 1100 EL CALLAO

(1780) - 5367 MANAGUA

(26
80)

 - D
IAG

 50
4 A

 BA
RC

EN
A

(1785) - 5369 SAN BLAS

(1515) - 5144 TRIUNVIRATO

(565) - 1327 ESTEBAN GOMEZ

(560) - 1
325 BEAUCHEFF

(670) - 1363 HONDURAS

(580) - 1331 AMERICA

(595) - 1335 PERU

(605) - 1339 URUGUAY

(620) - 1343 BOLIVIA

(585) - 1333 RCA ARGENTINA

(600) - 1337 ECUADOR
(615) - 1341 COSTA RICA

(23
60

) - 
DIA

G 1
43

 CU
ZC

O

(285) - 1110 SUDAMERICA

(675) - 1365 EL SALVADOR

(2880) - MOQUEHUA

(555) - 1323 FRAGATA HEROINA

(325) - 1126 NICOLAS MASCARDI
(320) - 1124 CURA BROCHERO

(225) - 1088 FALUCHO

(235) - 1090 IGNACIO NUNEZ

(240) - 1092 YATASTO

(245) - 1094 SOLDADO BAIGORRIA

(255) - 1098 ALEJANDRO M AGUADO
(250) - 1096 CNL BOGADO

(680) - 1367 NICARAGUA

(345) - 1134 JUAN B AMBROSETTI

(305) - 1118 PASO DE LOS PATOS

(250) - 1096 CNL BOGADO

(2375) - DIAG 178 SEGUI, JUAN F.

(485) - 1299 HIPOLITO BOUCHARD

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(350) - 1136 JOSE HERNANDEZ

(1505) - 5140 PRES QUINTANA

(650) - 1355 HAITI

(350) - 1136 JOSE HERNANDEZ

(2910) - PADRE STOPPLER

(285) - 1110 SUDAMERICA

(330) - 1128 ALFREDO L PALACIOS

(325) - 1126 NICOLAS MASCARDI

(1500) - 5138 12 DE OCTUBRE

(1505) - 5140 PRES QUINTANA

(335) - 1130 BENITO LYNCH

(305) - 1118 PASO DE LOS PATOS

(1500) - 5138 12 DE OCTUBRE

(325) - 1126 NICOLAS MASCARDI

(325) - 1126 NICOLAS MASCARDI

(320) - 1124 CURA BROCHERO

(340) - 1132 ALMTE BROWN

(345) - 1134 JUAN B AMBROSETTI

(3045) - YERMOLI

(320) - 1124 CURA BROCHERO
(340) - 1132 ALMTE BROWN

(1745) - 5353 SANTO DOMINGO
(1750) - 5355 PUERTO PRINCIPE

(1740) - 5351 OTAWA

(1510) - 5142 VENTURA COLL

(565) - 1327 ESTEBAN GOMEZ

(23
70

) - 
DI

AG
 17

1 M
AL

AV
ER

(330) - 1128 ALFREDO L PALACIOS

(560) - 1325 BEAUCHEFF

(550) - 1321 FRAY LUIS BELTRAN
(335) - 1130 BENITO LYNCH

(580) - 1331 AMERICA

(535) - 1317 PALPA

(585) - 1333 RCA ARGENTINA

(555) - 1323 FRAGATA HEROINA

(515) - 1309 RICARDO ROJAS

(530) - 1315 PABLO AREGUATI

(525) - 1313 LUIS VERNET

(510) - 1307 JOSE DE SAN MARTIN

(2800) - LAS ARAUCARIAS

(99
94

5) 
- C

UR
SO

 DE
 AG

UA

(23
55

) - 
DI

AG
 14

0 P
AD

ILL
A

(315) - 1122 FELIPE LLAVALLOL

(280) - 1108 BATALLA DE CHACABUCO

(2340) - DIAG 137 FRAY L BOLANOS

(99995) - CALLE INTERNA

(2335) - DIAG 136 MARIANO DE VEDIA

(500) - 1303 FRANCISCO BEIRO

(675) - 1365 EL SALVADOR

(2780) - JUJUY

(630) - 1347 MEXICO

(700) - 1375 SANTIAGO DE CHILE

(685) - 1369 PANAMA

(650) - 1355 HAITI

(2375) - DIAG 178 SEGUI, JUAN F.

(2375) - DIAG 178 SEGUI, JUAN F.

(2375) - DIAG 178 SEGUI, JUAN F.

(710) - 1379 GUAYANAS

(270) - 1104 YAPEYU

(690) - 1371 VENEZUELA

(695) - 1373 BRASIL

(1870) - ACCESO NORTE RAMAL PILAR

(2840) - LOS OLIVOS

(2375) - DIAG 178 SEGUI, JUAN F.

(2200) - CATAMARCA

(1705) - 5
339 COLONIA

(2875) - MISIONES

(2805) - LAS HAYAS

(205) - 1080 PATRICIAS MENDOCINAS

(2830) - LOS CALDENES

(210) - 1082 VALPARAISO

(2335) - DIAG 136 MARIANO DE VEDIA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(190) - 1076 DESCARTES

(715) - 1381 DIRECTORIO

(700) - 1375 SANTIAGO DE CHILE

(685) - 1369 PANAMA

(695) - 1373 BRASIL

(28
85

) - 
MO

RE
NO

(280) - 1108 BATALLA DE CHACABUCO

(99920) - FFCC BELGRANO

(290) - 1112 BATALLA DE MAIPU

(295) - 1114 PASO DE LOS ANDES

(275) - 1106 COMBATE DE SAN LORENZO

(99945) - C
URSO DE AGUA

(99920) - FFCC BELGRANO

(215) - 1084 CAP BERMUDEZ

(190) - 1076 DESCARTES

(165) - 1066 GUAYAQUIL

(730) - 1387 CONSTITUYENTES

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(205) - 1080 PATRICIAS MENDOCINAS

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(29
35

) - 
RA

UL
 SO

LD
I

(695) - 1373 BRASIL

(675) - 1365 EL SALVADOR

(99
945

) - 
CURSO DE AG

UA

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(99
945

) - 
CURS

O DE A
GUA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99920) - FFCC BELGRANO

(99920) - FFCC BELGRANO

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO
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PLAZA LA
CONVIVENCIA

COOPERATIVA
DEPORTIVA

ESTACION TORTUGUITAS

JARDIN DE
INFANTES

BANCO
PROVINCIA

PLAZA
ALMIRANTE

BROWN

AS.COOPERADORA
ESCUELA N°8

VIRGEN
DE ITATI

CANCHA DE
FUTBOL

RAMPA DE
SKATE

VILLA

IGLESIA EVANGELICA

CAMPO LA
JUANITA

IGLESIA NUESTRA
SEÑORA DE LOURDES

ESCUELA NSTRA
SRA DE LOURDES

IGLESIA UNIVERSAL
DEL REINO DE DIOS

POLICIA DE
TORTUGUITAS

CENTRO DE FORMACION
N°29

PLAZA DE
TORTUGUITAS

CLUB BELGRANO

CLUB DE
TENIS LA
LEGION

BOMBEROS
VOLUNTARIOS

ESTACION
EXXON

CENTRO
DE SALUD

VILLA

JARDIN DE
INFANTES
ARDILLITA

CANCHA DE
FUTBOL

GRUPO SCOUT
NSTRA SRA.DEL
SANTO ROSARIO

ESCUELA N° 30

ESCUELA N°20

ESCUELA N°3
TORTUGUITAS

DEP.SOCIAL
Y CULTURAL

CANCHA DE
FUTBOL

INSTITUTO
MODELO

COLEGIO
SAN JUAN

PLAZA DEL
TANQUE DE

TIERRAS ALTAS

VILLA

PARQUE
INDUSTRIAL

TORTUGUITAS

CENTRO DE
RECREACION

INFANTIL MUNICIPAL
UNIDAD

FUNCIONAL
DE SALUD

IGLESIA

HOSPITAL DE
REHABILITACION

ROTONDA
GRAND
BOURG

IGLESIA NUESTRA
SRA.DE LOURDES

ESCUELA NSTRA
SRA DE FATIMA

CLUB DE TENIS

GRUPO SCOUT PADRE
JUAN BAUTISTA B.

IGLESIA
CRISTIANA

EVANGELICA

ASOCIACION
CLUB ALUMNI

ASOCIACION CIVIL
TIERRAS ALTAS

ESCUELA
REPUBLICA
ARGENTINA

PLAZA

POLIDEPORTIVO

IGLESIA
ADVENTISTA

DEL 7 DIA

PLAZA SAN
MARTIN

POLICIA

CANCHAS
DE TENIS

COOPERATIVA
TELEFONICA

TORTUGUITAS

ESCUELA
MEDIA N°7

ESCUELA N°17

CLUB DE
RUGBY
ALUMNI

IGLESIA EVANGELICA
PENTECOSTAL
Y MISIONERA

VILLA

PLAZA

CAMPO DEPORTES
COOP.TORTUGUITAS

CENTRO CRISTIANO
EBENEZER

GIMNASIO
OLIMPICO

CLUB DE
FUTBOL

CLUB BELGRANO

ASOCIACION
CIVIL

NUESTRA VIDA

PLAZA LA
ESTRELLITA

ESCUELA
INCORPORADA

MARIANO MORENO

ESTACION
GRAND BOURG

CORREO ARGENTINO
IGLESIA

UNIVERSAL

ESCUELA DE DEPORTES
LOS

AMIGOS

CAPILLA
SAN JOSE

IGLESIA
INTERNACIONAL

IGLESIA

PUERTA
COUNTRY 3
TORTUGAS

ESTACION
TIERRAS ALTAS

IGLESIA COMUNIDAD
CRISTIANA

EVANGELICA

ROTONDA

CENTRO MEDICO

IGLESIA
EVANGELICA

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

MALVINAS ARGENTINAS515

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 15
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Ü
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MALVINAS
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Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción
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